
APMHA HOUSE LEAGUE DEVELOPMENT SCHEDULE 
Day Date Start Time End Time Scheduled For Venue

Wed. 09-Oct 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U9 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 09-Oct 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U13 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 16-Oct 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U7 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 16-Oct 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U11 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 23-Oct 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U9 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 23-Oct 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U13 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 30-Oct 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U7 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 30-Oct 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U11 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 06-Nov 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U9 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 06-Nov 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U13 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 13-Nov 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U7 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 13-Nov 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U11 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 20-Nov 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U9 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 20-Nov 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U13 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 27-Nov 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U7 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 27-Nov 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U11 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 04-Dec 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U9 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 04-Dec 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U13 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 11-Dec 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U7 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 11-Dec 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U11 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 18-Dec 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U9 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 18-Dec 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U13 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 08-Jan 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U7 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 08-Jan 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U11 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 15-Jan 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U9 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 15-Jan 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U13 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 22-Jan 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U7 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 22-Jan 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U11 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 29-Jan 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U9 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 29-Jan 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U13 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 05-Feb 5:45 PM 6:45 PM U7 - HL Development Don Beer (1)

Wed. 05-Feb 6:45 PM 7:45 PM U11 - HL Development Don Beer (1)


